EH115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 1/29/15 thru 2/4/15

2/12/2015

Permit # Violation Code
HF809

Permit # Violation Code
HF1065

ESTABLISHMENT

ATO ZTIRE
813 SW 3RD AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

1/30/2015

ACADEMY SPORTS AND OUTDOORS
4400 S SONCY RD

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

2/3/2015

Page 1 of 90

Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 1/29/15 thru 2/4/15

2/12/2015

Permit #

HF105

Permit #

HFD48

Violation Code

EHF28

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

ALCOHOLIC RECOVERY CENTER
412 SE 16TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

H90 DAY ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 2/4/2015

Gaskets on reach in cooler need to be replaced by next inspection.

AMARILLO COLLEGE CHILD DEV LAB
6222 SW 9TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

1/29/2015
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Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B

Inspection Type

HL1B



EH115 2/12/2015
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 1/29/15 thru 2/4/15

ESTABLISHMENT

BELMAR BAKERY & CAFE WOLFLIN V
2606 SW 22ND AVE

Permit # Violation Code Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

HF2475 EHF28 cos ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 2/3/2015 13 HL1B

a)Eggs stored over RTE items in reach-in refrigerator-always store eggs below RTE items b)Clean air vent by
service window c)Insect swatter stored near single service items--store seperately from single service items &
food. d)Can opener needs new blade.

EHF13 Cos HACCP PLAN/TIME 2/3/2015

ltems found in reach-in refrigerator pass seven days from date mark.(Discarded)

EHF21 H10DAY MANUAL WARE WASHING 2/3/2015

Dish machine sanitizing below 50PPM--10 days to repair.

EHF23 H10DAY SEWAGE/WASTEWATER 2/3/2015

Condensation leak in walk-in freezer---10 days to repair.

EHF25 Ccos FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 2/3/2015

a)Clean inside of ice machine. b)Clean oven shelves used for storing dishes.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 1/29/15 thru 2/4/15

2/12/2015

Permit #

HF1869

Permit #

HF366

Violation Code

EHF25

EHF28

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

BENJAMIN DONUTS & BAKERY
7003 BELL ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

cos FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 2/3/2015

Demerits Inspection Type

3 HL1B

A)Baking equipment must be cleaned at least every 4 hours when being used.

Cos ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 2/3/2015

A)Large amounts of flour built up behind counters. Excess food baking ingredients must be cleaned up

regularly. B)Light shield needed over food prep area.

BIG LOTS #1436
3510 E INTERSTATE 40

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

2/2/2015
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Demerits Inspection Type

0 HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 1/29/15 thru 2/4/15

2/12/2015

Permit #

HF976

Violation Code

EHF28

EHF25

ESTABLISHMENT

BLUE SKY
4201 W INTERSTATE 40

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
H90 DAY ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 1/29/2015

Ceiling panels over grill area not clean.

H10DAY FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 1/29/2015

Slicers stored not clean.
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 1/29/15 thru 2/4/15

2/12/2015

Permit #

HF2152

Violation Code

EHF25

EHF12

EHF28

ESTABLISHMENT

BRACEROS BAR AND GRILL
2822 SW 6TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

Ccos FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 2/3/2015

Freezer in kitchen needed to be cleaned.

Cos CROSS CONTAMINATION 2/3/2015

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B

a)Produce in wet cardboard boxes on floor of walk in. b)lce scoop handle touching ice in bar.

Cos ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 2/3/2015

Container of salt without lid in pantry.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 1/29/15 thru 2/4/15

2/12/2015

Permit #

HF2019

Permit #

HF2378

Violation Code

Violation Code

EHF28

ESTABLISHMENT

BUFFALO WILD WINGS
9511 E INTERSTATE 40

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

1/29/2015

BURGER BAR THE
614 S POLK ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

Cos ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 2/3/2015

Light cover needed in kitchen. b)Back door seal needed.
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Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

2/12/2015
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 1/29/15 thru 2/4/15

Permit #

HF493

Violation Code

EHF28

EHF12

EHF02

EHF07

EHF25

Status Code

H10DAY

H24 HOUR

Cos

Cos

H10DAY

ESTABLISHMENT

BURGER KING #4796
4210 W INTERSTATE 40

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 2/3/2015 16 HL1B

Ice bucket not inverted when stored. Slicer stored on floor. Do not store food items on floor. Phone setting on
food prep table.

CROSS CONTAMINATION 2/3/2015

Plastic wrap container has grease and food spills contacting wrap. Plastic wrap and container must be kept
clean. Plastic wrap must be protected from contamination. Second notice this violation. Future violations will
result in $50 reinspection fee.

COLD HOLDING 2/3/2015

Egg product marked keep refrigerated found at 60°F.

ADEQUATE HAND WASHING 2/3/2015

Employee did not wash hands prior to putting on gloves.

FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 2/3/2015

Splatter-bottom of shelf over food prep.Hothold units not being cleaned properly.Must be cleaned/sanitized
daily.Inside oven & racks- buildup - foods & grease. Clean daily.Vegetable slicer stored not cleaned. Top of
coffee machine has dust/food buildup.

Page 8 of 90



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 1/29/15 thru 2/4/15

2/12/2015

Permit #

HFD21

HFD21

Violation Code

EHF25

EHF28

EHF28

ESTABLISHMENT

BUTTONS & BOWS PRESCHOOL
3815 S LIPSCOMB ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

Cos FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 1/29/2015

Dirt and debris found in cabinet over stove needed to be cleaned out.

H 3 DAYS ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 1/29/2015

Demerits Inspection Type

3 HL1B

Dust/fuzz accumulations throughout ceiling in kitchen and where children sit to eat needs to be cleaned.

IN ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 2/2/2015

Corrected from previous inspection.
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0 HFOL



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 1/29/15 thru 2/4/15

2/12/2015

Permit #

HF2205

Violation Code

EHF28

EHF25

ESTABLISHMENT

BYOB BURGER
2207 S WESTERN ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

H90 DAY ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 1/30/2015

Demerits Inspection Type

3 HL1B

a)Gasket to reach in cooler needs to be replaced. b)Drain cover needed to be put back on drain. c)Boxes

stored on onions - removed.

Cos FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 1/30/2015

a)Service counter needed to be cleaned. b)Knives in container needed to be cleaned.

Page 10 of 90



EHI115

2/12/2015
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 1/29/15 thru 2/4/15

Permit #

HF87

Violation Code

EHF25

EHF23

EHF24

EHF21

EHF20

Status Code

Cos

Cos

Cos

Cos

Cos

ESTABLISHMENT

CARNICERIA LA POPULAR
1505 SE 3RD AVE

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 2/2/2015 19 HL1B

a)Walk in cooler shelves need to be cleaned. b)Pork skins being stored in cardboard. Cardboard is not
smooth & easily cleanable.c)Can opener needed to be cleaned. d)Inside of meat cooler needed to be
cleaned. e)Knife found stored dirty on magnetic strip.

SEWAGE/WASTEWATER 2/2/2015

Condensate leak in reach in freezer in meat room. Will not keep any food in freezer until repairs are made.

THERMOMETERS 2/2/2015

Thermometer needed in meat cooler.

MANUAL WARE WASHING 2/2/2015

Wipe down rags must be stored in sanitizer bucket when not in use.

TOXIC ITEMS 2/2/2015

Bleach bottle mix above 200 ppm. Must be mixed at100ppm.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 1/29/15 thru 2/4/15

2/12/2015

HF87

EHF13

EHF28

ESTABLISHMENT

CARNICERIA LA POPULAR
Cos HACCP PLAN/TIME 2/2/2015

Date marks needed on ready to eat foods in walk in cooler.

Cos ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 2/2/2015

19

HL1B

a)Deli hand sink blocked at time of inspection. b)Bleach found stored over food in store area. c)Inside of soda

cooler needed to be cleaned.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 1/29/15 thru 2/4/15

2/12/2015

Permit # Violation Code
HF2194 EHF28

EHFO08

EHF21

EHF16

Status Code

H90 DAY

Cos

Cos

Cos

ESTABLISHMENT

CEFCO #2042
4430 S WESTERN ST

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 2/2/2015 10 HL1B

a)Defrost or chip ice from ice cream freezer. Ice is touching food items. b)Clean all blower covers in walk-in
cooler. c)Clean floor under shelves in walkin cooler. d)Tiles in ware washing area need to be replaced or
sealed--90 days.

GOOD HYGIENIC PRACTICES 2/2/2015

Hand sink in front used for other purposes besides hand washing. Hand sinks must only be used for hand
washing.

MANUAL WARE WASHING 2/2/2015

Soda nozzles found soaking in sanitizer. Soda nozzles need to be washed, rinsed, sanitized and air dried.

HAND WASH FACILITIES ADEQUATE 2/2/2015

Hand sink in ware washing area blocked. Hand sink must be readily accessiable at all times.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 1/29/15 thru 2/4/15

2/12/2015

Permit #

HF2182

Permit #

HF1062

Violation Code

EHF25

EHF28

Violation Code

EHF20

Status Code

Cos

H10DAY

Status Code

Cos

ESTABLISHMENT

CHICKEN EXPRESS
3514 E INTERSTATE 40

Description Comments Inspection Date

FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 2/4/2015

Demerits

Area of soda machine where soda nozzles fit into needed to be cleaned.

ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 2/4/2015

Mold on ceilings and walls of both walk in coolers needs to be cleaned.

7301 W INTERSTATE 40

Description Comments Inspection Date

TOXIC ITEMS 1/29/2015

Sanitizer bottle hanging over chicken in prep sink.
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 1/29/15 thru 2/4/15

2/12/2015

Permit #

HF1476

Permit #

HF2618

Violation Code

EHF20

Violation Code

EHF25

EHF28

Status Code

Cos

Status Code

Cos

H90 DAY

ESTABLISHMENT

CHOP CHOP JAPANESE STEAKHOUSE
3300 S COULTER ST

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits

TOXIC ITEMS 2/3/2015 3

a)All working containers of chemical must be labeled with the common name.

CITY CAFE
200 SE 3RD AVE
Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits
FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 2/4/2015 3

Utensil tub not clean. b)Duct tape covering hole to ice machine.

ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 2/4/2015

Freezer needs to be defrosted. b)Hair restraint needed.
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Inspection Type

HL1B

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 1/29/15 thru 2/4/15

2/12/2015

Permit #

HF832

Permit #

HF2453

Violation Code

EHF28

Violation Code

EHF02

ESTABLISHMENT

CLAIRMONT THE
4707 BELL ST

Status Code

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type
Cos ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 1/29/2015 0 HL1B
Air vents have dust buildup. Remove vent covers, clean inside intake and exhaust vents. Dust and bacteria
are on the ceiling around vents. This indicates dirty ducts. Check ducts to verify if duct work cleaning is
needed.
COMPLETE BODY NUTRITION
5901 BELL ST
Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type
IN COLD HOLDING 2/2/2015 0 HL1B

Cooler holding at 40°.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 1/29/15 thru 2/4/15

2/12/2015

Permit #

HF1670

Permit #

HF1102

Violation Code

EHF25

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

CRUSH WINE BAR & DELI
701 S POLK ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

cos FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 2/4/2015

Utensil tub dirty.

DOLLAR TREE STORE #2920
2704 S SONCY RD

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

2/4/2015
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Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B

Inspection Type

HL1B



2/12/2015

Demerits Inspection Type

3 HL1B

Boxes found on ground. Make sure all boxes containing single service items and food are stored at least

EH115
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 1/29/15 thru 2/4/15
ESTABLISHMENT
DOMINOS PIZZA
2609 WOLFLIN AVE
Permit # Violation Code Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
HF2200 EHF28 cos ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 2/2/2015
6inches off the ground. COS.
EHF25 cos FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 2/2/2015

a)Clean the bottom of reach-in cooler. b)Clean drying rack above 3-compartment sink. c)Clean shelves where

clean dishes are stored.
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EHI115

2/12/2015
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 1/29/15 thru 2/4/15

Permit #

HF2615

Violation Code

EHF08

EHF20

EHF17

EHF13

EHF28

Status Code

Cos

Cos

Cos

Cos

Cos

ESTABLISHMENT

DONUT STOP
1905 S GEORGIA ST

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

GOOD HYGIENIC PRACTICES 2/4/2015 14 HL1B

Rag found in hand sink in ware washing area. Hand sinks are only used for hand washing.

TOXIC ITEMS 2/4/2015

a)Chemical stored with paper towels and single service items. Chemicals must be stored separately from
food items and single service items.

HAND WASH WITH SOAP/TOWELS 2/4/2015

Disposable towels needed at hand washing sink in ware washing areas. Disposable towels should be
available at hand washing sinks at all times.

HACCP PLAN/TIME 2/4/2015

Milk found past manufacturer date in reach in refrigerator needs to be discarded. (COS)

ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 2/4/2015

Storage shelves in ware washing area need to be cleaned. b)Label needed on bulk flour container.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 1/29/15 thru 2/4/15

2/12/2015

Permit #

HF673

Violation Code

EHF28

ESTABLISHMENT

EASTRIDGE ELEMENTARY
1314 EVERGREEN ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

H60 DAY ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 2/4/2015

Demerits

0

Inspection Type

HL1B

a)Vent hoods need to be cleaned. b)Clean behind hot hold cabinets and ovens. ¢) Utensils found stored with

non food items.
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EHI115

2/12/2015
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 1/29/15 thru 2/4/15

Permit # Violation Code

HF186 EHF28

EHF20

EHF25

EHF24

Status Code

H10DAY

Cos

H10DAY

H10DAY

ESTABLISHMENT
EASTRIDGE LANES INC
5405 E AMARILLO BLVD

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 1/30/2015 9 HL1B

Filter on ice maker needs cleaned.Drain caps needed over drains in kitchen floor. Ceiling tiles need
repaired-storage room.Ceiling in stairwell over food storage needs repaired. Soda spill in drug storage needs
cleaned. Label needed on flour container.

TOXIC ITEMS 1/30/2015

Unapproved pest control agent found in kitchen.

FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 1/30/2015

Bottom shelf of reach in cooler needs repaired. Top of pizza oven needs to be cleaned. Storage shelves need
to be cleaned.

THERMOMETERS 1/30/2015

Thermometer needed in reach in cooler.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 1/29/15 thru 2/4/15

2/12/2015

Permit #

HF1671

Permit #

HFM681

Violation Code

Violation Code

EHF28

ESTABLISHMENT
EBBYS GIFTS INC
500 S TAYLOR ST
Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits
2/4/2015 0
EL GIRO
1800 BELL ST
Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits
H10DAY ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 2/2/2015 0

Must have permit numbers on both sides of truck (M681) in 3 inch letters.
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Inspection Type

HL1B

Inspection Type

H PREOPEN



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 1/29/15 thru 2/4/15

2/12/2015

Permit #

HF11

Violation Code

EHF08

ESTABLISHMENT

ELMOS DRIVE INN

2618 SW 3RD AVE
Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
Ccos GOOD HYGIENIC PRACTICES 1/29/2015

Employee washing hands in three compartment sink.
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 1/29/15 thru 2/4/15

2/12/2015

Permit #

HF2025

HFM359

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

ELOTES CON RITMO
1210 E AMARILLO BLVD

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

1/30/2015

1/30/2015
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 1/29/15 thru 2/4/15

2/12/2015

Permit #

HF765

Violation Code

EHF10

EHF17

EHF24

ESTABLISHMENT

FAMILY DOLLAR STORE #2387
831 MARTIN RD

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
Ccos SOUND CONDITION 1/30/2015

Dented cans found stored on shelves.

cos HAND WASH WITH SOAP/TOWELS 1/30/2015

Soap and paper towels needed in restroom.

H10DAY THERMOMETERS 1/30/2015

Thermometers needed in all reach in coolers.
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Demerits

10

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 1/29/15 thru 2/4/15

2/12/2015

Permit #

HF1364

Permit #

HF1685

Violation Code

EHF25

EHF28

Violation Code

EHF28

Status Code

Cos

Cos

Status Code

Cos

ESTABLISHMENT

FAST EDDIES BILLIARDS
1619 S KENTUCKY ST

Description Comments Inspection Date

FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 1/30/2015

Ice machine needed to be cleaned.

ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 1/30/2015

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B

a)Food container placed on floor must be at least 6 inches off floor.b)Freezer needs to be defrosted.

FAST STOP #19
2305 SW 3RD AVE

Description Comments Inspection Date

ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 2/3/2015

Box of cups stored on floor.
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 1/29/15 thru 2/4/15

2/12/2015

Permit #

HF668

Permit #

HF316

Violation Code

EHF28

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

FOREST HILL ELEMENTARY
3515 E AMARILLO BLVD

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

IN ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 1/30/2015

Lighting in walk in has been repaired.

FRITO LAY
1051 N FOREST ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

2/4/2015
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Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HFOL

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 1/29/15 thru 2/4/15

2/12/2015

Permit #

HF2565

Permit #

HF655

Violation Code

EHF02

Violation Code

EHF02

ESTABLISHMENT

GERBS WURST BAR
7145 BELL ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

IN COLD HOLDING 2/2/2015

Cooler holding at 40°.

GLENWOOD ELEMENTARY
2409 S HOUSTON ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

IN COLD HOLDING 2/4/2015

All cold hold units holding at 41F or below. In compliance.
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Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 1/29/15 thru 2/4/15

2/12/2015

Permit #

HF2334

Violation Code

EHF28

ESTABLISHMENT

GOONEYS BAR & GRILL
705 S POLK ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

H10DAY ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 2/4/2015

Cook top has buildup - clean daily. Follow up - 10 days.
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

2/12/2015
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 1/29/15 thru 2/4/15

Permit #

HF1361

Violation Code

EHF28

EHF02

EHF17

EHF25

EHF24

Status Code

Cos

Cos

Cos

Cos

Cos

ESTABLISHMENT

GRANDMAS BURRITOS
7012 S WESTERN ST

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 2/4/2015 14 HL1B

A)AIl thawing must be done under cold running water, or part of the cooking process. B)AIl raw food must be
stored below ready to eat food.

COLD HOLDING 2/4/2015

A)Shredded cheese sitting on the counter at room temp. Cheese is potentially hazardous and must be kept
refrigerated.

HAND WASH WITH SOAP/TOWELS 2/4/2015

A)Hand sink found without paper towels.

FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 2/4/2015

A)Clean out make table cooler.

THERMOMETERS 2/4/2015

A)Probe thermometer reading below 0 in ice water. Thermometer must read 32 degrees in ice water.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 1/29/15 thru 2/4/15

2/12/2015

Permit # Violation Code
HF926 EHF24

EHF15

EHF10

ESTABLISHMENT

GREYHOUND LINES-FOOD SERVICE
702 S TYLER ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
H 3 DAYS THERMOMETERS 1/29/2015

Thermometer needed in sandwich/salad display cooler.

H 3 DAYS EQUIPMENT ADEQUATE 1/29/2015

Demerits

10

Inspection Type

HL1B

A)Sandwich/salad display cooler not holding temperature properly. B)Standing cooler in prep area not holding

temperature properly.

Ccos SOUND CONDITION 1/29/2015

Pancake batter had spoiled in standing cooler in prep area.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 1/29/15 thru 2/4/15

2/12/2015

Permit #

HFT5237

Violation Code

EHF19

EHF28

ESTABLISHMENT
GUTIERREZ ARTURO
Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
H 2 HOUR RODENTS/ANIMALS/OPENINGS 1/31/2015

Outer windows screen required. Door must be self-closing.

H 2 HOUR ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 1/31/2015

Lid required for water tank. Light bulb protection required.
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 1/29/15 thru 2/4/15

2/12/2015

Permit #

HFM680

Permit #

HF1266

Violation Code

EHF28

EHF24

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

HAPPY BURRITO
908 E AMARILLO BLVD

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
N ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 1/29/2015
a)Corrected.
N THERMOMETERS 1/29/2015
a)Corrected.

HARRINGTON ASSISTED LIVING
401 SW 12TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

2/3/2015
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Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 1/29/15 thru 2/4/15

2/12/2015

Permit #

HF1744

Violation Code

EHF20

ESTABLISHMENT

HICKORY PIT
501 S MCMASTERS ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

Cos TOXIC ITEMS 1/29/2015

Demerits

3

Sanitizer in three compartment sink was over 200 PPM ClI, should be 50 PPM.
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Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 1/29/15 thru 2/4/15

2/12/2015

Permit # Violation Code
HF2599 EHF13

EHFO08

EHF16

EHF28

Status Code

Cos

Cos

Cos

Cos

ESTABLISHMENT

HOLIDAY INN WEST MEDICAL CTR
8231 W AMARILLO BLVD

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits

HACCP PLAN/TIME 2/4/2015 11

Food date marked for 7 days was not removed from walkin after expiration date.

GOOD HYGIENIC PRACTICES 2/4/2015

Personal drink in reach in refrigerator.

HAND WASH FACILITIES ADEQUATE 2/4/2015

Hand washing sink in kitchen needs to be repaired.

ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 2/4/2015

Need to take Serve Safe to our office and register as Food Manager.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 1/29/15 thru 2/4/15

2/12/2015

Permit #

HF2499

Permit #

HFD34

Violation Code

Violation Code

EHF02

Status Code

Status Code

ESTABLISHMENT

HOPE SPRINGS ENTERPRISES LLC
2300 N WESTERN ST

Description Comments Inspection Date

2/4/2015

IMAGINATION STATION
7910 BELL ST

Description Comments Inspection Date

COLD HOLDING 2/3/2015

Cooler holding at 40°.
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Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

2/12/2015
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 1/29/15 thru 2/4/15

Permit #

HF2589

Violation Code

EHF08

EHF25

EHF21

EHF28

Status Code

Cos

Cos

Cos

Cos

ESTABLISHMENT

INDIAN OVEN LLC
5713 SW 34TH AVE

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

GOOD HYGIENIC PRACTICES 2/2/2015 10 HL1B

a)Employee clothes stored on clean dish rack and touching clean dishes---personal items need to be stored
away from clean dishes.

FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 2/2/2015

a)Clean gaskets to reach in cooler. b)Clean inside of all utensil containers. c)Store handles to scoops in bulk
food supply vertically, so it is out of food.

MANUAL WARE WASHING 2/2/2015

Serving spoons in back area stored in a container of sanitizer. All dishes must be washed, rinsed, sanitized,
and air dried. Do not store utensils in sanitizer.

ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 2/2/2015

a)Clean blower covers to walk in cooler. b)Clean wall where exhaust is located. c)Meat thawing in bowl of
water. Make sure when thawing meat it is under cool, running water.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 1/29/15 thru 2/4/15

Permit #

HF1822

Permit #

HF1785

Violation Code

EHF28

Violation Code

EHF02

EHF03

Status Code

H60 DAY

Status Code

Cos

ESTABLISHMENT

2/12/2015

JAN WERNER ADULT DAY CARE
3108 S FILLMORE ST

Description Comments Inspection Date

ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 1/29/2015

Walk in freezer needs gasket repaired or replaced.

JORGES MEXICAN BAR & GRILL
6051 BELL ST

Description Comments Inspection Date

COLD HOLDING 2/2/2015

A)Beef holding at 40 degrees.

HOT HOLDING 2/2/2015

Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B

Inspection Type

HL1B

A)Enchiladas holding in warming cabinet at 90 degrees. They must be kept below 41 degrees or above 135
degrees at all times. B)Tamales holding at 89 degrees on steam table, must be 135 degrees or above at all

times.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 1/29/15 thru 2/4/15

2/12/2015

Permit #

HF2255

Permit #

HF2132

Violation Code

EHF10

Violation Code

EHF25

EHF28

Status Code

Status Code

Cos

H90 DAY

ESTABLISHMENT

LA SUPER ECONOMICA
1011 N BUCHANAN ST

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits

SOUND CONDITION 2/2/2015 0

Hamburger meat was fresh. No smell detected.

LEMONGRASS
2222 SE 27TH AVE

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits

FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 2/4/2015 3

Tea nozzle needed to be cleaned.

ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 2/4/2015

Inspection Type

HINVEST

Inspection Type

HL1B

a)Covered trash can needed in restroom. b)Food found on floor in storage room. Must be at least 6" off the

ground. c)Store all employee items in seperate area away from kitchen items.

Page 39 of 90



EHI115

2/12/2015
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 1/29/15 thru 2/4/15

Permit #

HF1921

Violation Code

EHF28

EHF25

EHF20

EHF02

EHF17

Status Code

H90 DAY

Cos

Cos

Cos

Cos

ESTABLISHMENT

LOS BRACEROS
3303 BELL ST

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 2/4/2015 14 HL1B

Eggs stored above cut onions.Raw bacon stored above cut jalapeno & touching bag of spinach. English
handwash sign needed in mens restroom. Boxes of produce on floor of walkin freezer & cooler. Clean blower
covers in walkin cooler, vents & replace filte

FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 2/4/2015

a)Clean bottom of glass cooler. b)Chip scoop store on cardboard, needs to be stored on a smooth and easily
cleanable surface. COS. c)Clean dish rack needs to be cleaned.

TOXIC ITEMS 2/4/2015

Disposable towels store with chemicals, need to store chemicals separately.

COLD HOLDING 2/4/2015

Raw beef in prep cooler reading at 45F, needs to be 41F. (COS)

HAND WASH WITH SOAP/TOWELS 2/4/2015

Disposable towels needed at hand sink in back area. COS.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 1/29/15 thru 2/4/15

2/12/2015

Permit #

HF2218

Permit #

HF2202

Violation Code

EHF23

Violation Code

EHF13

ESTABLISHMENT

LUPITAS GRILL
3221 S WESTERN ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

IN SEWAGE/WASTEWATER 2/3/2015

Demerits Inspection Type

0 HFOL

a)Plumbing under hand sink is fixed and not leaking. b)Vent above ice machine is fixed. Not leaking and

covered.
MARIAS COCINA MEXICANA
1316 SE 10TH AVE
Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
Cos HACCP PLAN/TIME 1/30/2015

Date marks needed on ready to eat foods.
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Demerits Inspection Type

4 HL1B



2/12/2015

EH115
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 1/29/15 thru 2/4/15
ESTABLISHMENT
MCDONALDS
6312 HOLLYWOOD RD
Permit # Violation Code Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits
HF482 EHF13 cos HACCP PLAN/TIME 2/4/2015 10
Discard times for potentially hazardous foods are not being followed/changed.
EHFO02 IN COLD HOLDING 2/4/2015
Tomatoes holding at 40°.
EHFO3 IN HOT HOLDING 2/4/2015
Hamburger patties holding at 151°.
EHF20 Ccos TOXIC ITEMS 2/4/2015
Chemical cleaner stored next to food.
EHF21 cos MANUAL WARE WASHING 2/4/2015

Clean soda nozzles daily bt wash, rinse, sanitize, air dry.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 1/29/15 thru 2/4/15

2/12/2015

HF482

Permit #

HF310

EHF28

Violation Code

EHF15

ESTABLISHMENT

MCDONALDS
H90 DAY ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 2/4/2015

Clean fan in kitchen. b)Cover coffee filters.

NORTHWEST TEXAS HEALTHCARE SYS
1501 S COULTER ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

cos EQUIPMENT ADEQUATE 2/4/2015

Walkin in prep room was at 60 degrees, product was removed.
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10

Demerits

HL1B

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 1/29/15 thru 2/4/15

2/12/2015

Permit #

HF757

Permit #

HF1651

Violation Code

EHF28

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

OAKDALE ELEMENTARY
2711 S HILL ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

Cos ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 2/2/2015

Raw meat found stored above ready to eat foods. Meat was relocated.

PACIFIC CHEESE CO, INC
8850 NE 24TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

1/29/2015
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B

Inspection Type
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EHI115

2/12/2015
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 1/29/15 thru 2/4/15

Permit #

HF9

Violation Code

EHF28

EHF03

EHF08

EHF21

EHF20

Status Code

Cos

Cos

Cos

Cos

Cos

ESTABLISHMENT

PACIFIC RIM
2061 PARAMOUNT BLVD

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 1/29/2015 18 HL1B

a)Clean walk in blowers. b)Eggs stored above produce. Eggs needs to be stored below. ¢)Single service item
stored on floor. Needs to be 6 inches off floor. d)Clean vent hood above grill and wok. e)Clean floor thoughout
kitchen.

HOT HOLDING 1/29/2015

Rice scoop stored in room temperature water. Needs to be stored in 135F or above water.

GOOD HYGIENIC PRACTICES 1/29/2015

Apron stored on single service items.

MANUAL WARE WASHING 1/29/2015

Wipe down rags need to be stored in sanitizer when not in use.

TOXIC ITEMS 1/29/2015

Chemical bottles found without label. All chemicals need a label with commom name.
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EH115 2/12/2015
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 1/29/15 thru 2/4/15

ESTABLISHMENT
PACIFIC RIM
HF9 EHF25 cos FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 1/29/2015 18 HL1B

Clean: a)All reachin coolers b)AIl walkin coolers c)Spoon and knife holder by prep d)Container for rice
noodles e)Tea nozzles f)Inisde of ice machine g)All shelves in kitchen h)Prep table by grill.

PALO DURO HIGH SCHOOL
1400 N GRANT ST

Permit # Violation Code Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

HF682 EHF23 H 3 DAYS SEWAGE/WASTEWATER 2/2/2015 3 HFOL

Condensate leak in the walkin freezer. This is a repeat violation. If not repaired by 2/5/15, a $50 reinspection
fee will be charged.
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EHI115

2/12/2015
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 1/29/15 thru 2/4/15

Permit #

HF780

Violation Code

EHF10

EHF02

EHF15

EHF28

Status Code

Cos

Cos

Cos

ESTABLISHMENT

PANHANDLE SALVAGE
5811 S WESTERN ST

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

SOUND CONDITION 2/4/2015 7 HL1B

A)Dented cans found on shelf for consumer.

COLD HOLDING 2/4/2015

A)AIl other coolers holding below 40 degrees.

EQUIPMENT ADEQUATE 2/4/2015

A)Two cold hold units were in defrost and holding product at 45-49 degrees. Defrost cycle was turned down
and units quickly recovered to 39 degrees.

ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 2/4/2015

A)Remove bowl of growing corn from make table. B)Remove all personal items from prep table by hand sink.
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EH115 2/12/2015
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 1/29/15 thru 2/4/15

ESTABLISHMENT

PARK PLACE TOWERS
1300 S HARRISON ST

Permit # Violation Code Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type
HF387 EHF17 cos HAND WASH WITH SOAP/TOWELS 2/3/2015 16 HL1B

No paper towels at hand washing sink in pot washing area.

EHF10 cos SOUND CONDITION 2/3/2015

Molded strawberries in produce walk in.

EHF24 cos THERMOMETERS 2/3/2015

No thermometer found in new refrigerator (Ware II).

EHF21 cos MANUAL WARE WASHING 2/3/2015

Ware washing machine was not sanitizing at time of inspection.

EHF25 Ccos FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 2/3/2015

Ice machine needed to be cleaned (Ware II).
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 1/29/15 thru 2/4/15

2/12/2015

Permit #

HF1561

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

PETRO STOPPING CENTERS C S
8500 E INTERSTATE 40

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

2/3/2015
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 1/29/15 thru 2/4/15

2/12/2015

Permit #

HF1559

Violation Code

EHF28

EHF25

EHF09

ESTABLISHMENT

PETRO STOPPING CENTERSISR
8500 E INTERSTATE 40

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

H10DAY ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 2/3/2015

Demerits

7

Seals on standing cooler and make table on cook's line need to be replaced.

Cos FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 2/3/2015

Price stickers found on bulk food containers in walk in cooler.

Cos APPROVED SOURCE/LABELING 2/3/2015

ltems found in walk in cooler that needed to be dated.
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Inspection Type
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 1/29/15 thru 2/4/15

2/12/2015

Permit #

HF1560

Violation Code

EHF25

ESTABLISHMENT

PETRO STOPPING CENTERS T S
8500 E INTERSTATE 40

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

Ccos FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 2/3/2015

Seal around inside of coffee cream dispenser needs to be cleaned.
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 1/29/15 thru 2/4/15

2/12/2015

Permit # Violation Code
HF799 EHF25

EHF19

EHF28

ESTABLISHMENT

PIZZA HUT
800 N BUCHANAN ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

Ccos FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 2/3/2015

Demerits Inspection Type

6 HL1B

a)Containers used for utensil storage needed to be cleaned out. b)Containers used for lid storage needed to

be cleaned out.

H10DAY RODENTS/ANIMALS/OPENINGS 2/3/2015

Side door sweep in kitchen needs to be replaced or repaired by 2/13/15.

Cos ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 2/3/2015

a)Area around blower covers in walkin coolers and freezer needed to be cleaned. b)Shelves in walkin coolers

and freezer needed to be cleaned.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 1/29/15 thru 2/4/15

2/12/2015

Permit #

HF962

Permit #

HF713

Violation Code

EHF28

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

PIZZA PLANET
335 E HASTINGS AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

Cos ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 1/29/2015

Demerits Inspection Type

0 HL1B

a)Chlorine sanitizing agent too weak. Must be 100ppm for sanitizing dishes. b)Storage shelves needed to be

cleaned.
PLAINS PRODUCE LTD
1813 SW 3RD AVE
Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
1/29/2015
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Demerits Inspection Type

0 HL1B



EHI115

2/12/2015
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 1/29/15 thru 2/4/15

Permit #

HFD41

Permit #

HF654

Violation Code

Violation Code

EHF25

ESTABLISHMENT

PLEASANT VALLEY BAPTIST CHURCH
555 E HASTINGS AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

2/2/2015 0 HL1B

PLEASANT VALLEY ELEMENTARY
4413 RIVER RD

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

Cos FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 2/2/2015 3 HL1B

a)lce maker needed to be cleaned out. b)Shelves in kitchen used for storage needed to be cleaned. c)Vent
hood in kitchen needed to be cleaned.
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EHI115

2/12/2015
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 1/29/15 thru 2/4/15

Permit #

HF943

Violation Code

EHF15

EHF03

EHF14

EHF28

Status Code

Cos

Cos

H90 DAY

ESTABLISHMENT

POPEYES
7200 BELL ST

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

EQUIPMENT ADEQUATE 2/3/2015 7 HL1B

A)Make table holding potentially hazardous foods was unplugged and holding at 70 degrees. Once plugged in
cooler recovered. All hazardous foods were discarded.

HOT HOLDING 2/3/2015

A)Fried chicken holding at 155 degrees.

WATER SUPPLY 2/3/2015

A)Hot water wasn't working upon arrival. Hot water was reset and recovered by end of inspection.

ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 2/3/2015

A)Replace rusty clean dish shelf by next inspection.
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2/12/2015

EH115
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 1/29/15 thru 2/4/15
ESTABLISHMENT
POTATO FACTORY
114 SW 6TH AVE
Permit # Violation Code Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
HF2217 EHF29 IN RECOGNITION 1/29/2015
Continuously good inspections!!!
2808 SW 34TH AVE
Permit # Violation Code Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
HF2026 EHF28 H90 DAY ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 1/29/2015
Reach in freezer needs to be defrosted. Defrost by next inspection.
EHFO3 IN HOT HOLDING 1/29/2015
Chili holding at 156F.
EHF25 cos FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 1/29/2015

Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B

Inspection Type

HL1B

a)Inside of ice machine needs to be cleaned. b)Used towel stored touching clean dishes, needs to be stored

away from clean dishes.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 1/29/15 thru 2/4/15

2/12/2015

HF2026

EHF23

ESTABLISHMENT

POTATO FACTORY
H10DAY SEWAGE/WASTEWATER 1/29/2015

Condensation leak in reach in prep cooler---10 days to repair.

Page 57 of 90

HL1B



2/12/2015

EH115
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 1/29/15 thru 2/4/15
ESTABLISHMENT
RAIN PREMIER SUSHI BAR
817 S POLK ST
Permit # Violation Code Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
HF2096 EHF23 cos SEWAGE/WASTEWATER 2/3/2015
Mop sink is not draining. Repair as needed.
EHF25 cos FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 2/3/2015
prev. day.
EHF07 cos ADEQUATE HAND WASHING 2/3/2015
Employees put on gloves without hand wash.
EHF19 H10DAY RODENTS/ANIMALS/OPENINGS 2/3/2015
Small gap at bottom of back door. Seal to prevent insects.
EHF09 cos APPROVED SOURCE/LABELING 2/3/2015

Utensil tubs not clean. Repeat violation. b)Microwave not cleaned prev day. c)Soda gun at bar not cleaned

Bulk batter not labeled.
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Demerits

17

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

2/12/2015
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 1/29/15 thru 2/4/15

HF2096

Permit #

HF568

EHF28

Violation Code

EHF28

EHF02

ESTABLISHMENT
RAIN PREMIER SUSHI BAR
H90 DAY ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 2/3/2015 17 HL1B

Personal clothing hanging on food rack. Store clothing away from foods and food equipment. b)To go
containers not inverted. c)Fan in kitchen not clean. d)Two ceiling panels missing in kitchen. Replace. e)Raw
eggs stored over RTE foods.

RANDALL HIGH SCHOOL
5800 ATTEBURY DR

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

IN ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 2/2/2015 0 HL1B

a)New shelving installed in walk in. b)Screen inserts for pans are rusty and must be replaced. Do not use
until replaced.

IN COLD HOLDING 2/2/2015

A)Cooler holding at 40 degrees.
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EHI115

2/12/2015
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 1/29/15 thru 2/4/15

Permit #

HF2540

Permit #

HF2561

Violation Code

Violation Code

EHF28

ESTABLISHMENT

RED LIGHT COFFEE & VAPES
3700 SW 6TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

2/2/2015 0 HL1B

RED LOBSTER #0168
3311 W INTERSTATE 40

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

H90 DAY ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 1/29/2015 0 HL1B

Hood to salad bar needed. b)Trays are encrusted. Do not use trays that are not clean to sight and touch.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 1/29/15 thru 2/4/15

2/12/2015

Permit #

HF2639

Permit #

HFK143

Violation Code

EHF20

Violation Code

EHF03

ESTABLISHMENT

RESTAURANT EL SOL DE MEXICO
3501 NE 24TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

Cos TOXIC ITEMS 1/30/2015

Unapproved pest control agent found in kitchen.

ROSAS CAFE #22
3820 W INTERSTATE 40

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

IN HOT HOLDING 2/4/2015

Beef at 148°F.
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Inspection Type
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 1/29/15 thru 2/4/15

2/12/2015

Permit # Violation Code
HF1658 EHF17

EHF24

EHF25

EHF28

Status Code

Cos

Cos

Cos

H90 DAY

ESTABLISHMENT

RUDYS COUNTRY STORE & BARB Q
3751 W INTERSTATE 40

Description Comments Inspection Date

HAND WASH WITH SOAP/TOWELS 1/29/2015

No soap at hand sink.

THERMOMETERS 1/29/2015

No thermometer in cold hold unit at front counter. Repeat.

FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 1/29/2015

Bottom of shelf above cooktop has splatter. Clean daily.

ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 1/29/2015

Ice bin open when not in use. Keep closed when not being used.
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Inspection Type
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 1/29/15 thru 2/4/15

2/12/2015

Permit #

HF2438

Permit #

HF2381

Violation Code

EHF24

EHF15

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

RUFFLED CUP THE
3440 BELL ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

Cos THERMOMETERS 2/3/2015

Demerits

a)Thermometer must be in small cooler holding milk and whipped cream.

H10DAY EQUIPMENT ADEQUATE 2/3/2015

a)Refrigerator is at 55F. Must be 41F or below.

SAIGON RESTAURANT
2909 W INTERSTATE 40

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

1/29/2015
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Inspection Type

HL1B

Inspection Type
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 1/29/15 thru 2/4/15

2/12/2015

Permit #

HF689

Permit #

HF2486

Violation Code

EHF23

Violation Code

EHF24

EHF25

Status Code

Status Code

H10DAY

Cos

ESTABLISHMENT

SAN JACINTO ELEMENTARY
3400 SW 4TH AVE

Description Comments Inspection Date

SEWAGE/WASTEWATER 1/29/2015

Condensate leak fixed in walk in freezer.

SKYY CAFE
1006 E AMARILLO BLVD

Description Comments Inspection Date

THERMOMETERS 2/4/2015

Thermometer needed in reachin cooler.

FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 2/4/2015

Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HFOL

Inspection Type

HL1B

a)Microwave needed to be cleaned out. b)Pans stored on the floor. Must be at least 6" off of the floor.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 1/29/15 thru 2/4/15

2/12/2015

Permit #

HFK134

Violation Code

EHF03

EHF02

ESTABLISHMENT

SPICY MIKES BAR-B-Q HAVEN
7028 S WESTERN ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
IN HOT HOLDING 2/4/2015

A)Sausage holding at 145 degrees.

IN COLD HOLDING 2/4/2015

A)Potato salad holding at 40 degrees.
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Demerits

Inspection Type
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EH115 2/12/2015
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 1/29/15 thru 2/4/15
ESTABLISHMENT
STOCKYARDS CAFE
100 N MANHATTAN ST
Permit # Violation Code Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type
HF2450 EHF13 cos HACCP PLAN/TIME 1/30/2015 10 HL1B
Ready to Eat Food being held in walk in cooler past the 7 day limit. Food was discarded.
EHF25 cos FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 1/30/2015
a)Utensil containers needed to be cleaned. b)Tea nozzles needed to be cleaned.
EHF24 cos THERMOMETERS 1/30/2015
a)Thermometer in reach in cooler not reading accurately and needs to be replaced.
EHF28 H90 DAY ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 1/30/2015

a)All vent and ceiling around vents need to be dusted. b)Wire shelves needed to be wiped down. COS
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 1/29/15 thru 2/4/15

2/12/2015

Permit #

HFD28

Violation Code

EHF28

EHF02

ESTABLISHMENT

STORYLAND PRESCHOOL
5001 HILLSIDE RD

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

IN ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 2/3/2015

A) Corrected from last inspection.

IN COLD HOLDING 2/3/2015

A) Cooler holding at 40 degrees.
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Demerits

Inspection Type
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 1/29/15 thru 2/4/15

2/12/2015

Permit #

HF1198

HF1198

Violation Code

EHF21

EHF21

ESTABLISHMENT

SUBWAY #
2004 S COULTER ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

H24 HOUR MANUAL WARE WASHING 2/2/2015

Demerits Inspection Type

3 HFOL

a)Quat sanitizer dispenser is below 200ppm. Must be at least 200 ppm, not exceeding 400 ppm. A $50

reinspection fee may be charged if not corrected.

IN MANUAL WARE WASHING 2/3/2015

a)Corrected.
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0 HFOL



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 1/29/15 thru 2/4/15

2/12/2015

Permit #

HF2369

Permit #

HF1200

Violation Code

EHF20

Violation Code

EHF25

ESTABLISHMENT

SUBWAY #57312
1900 SE 34TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits

IN TOXIC ITEMS 1/30/2015 0

Sanitizer dispensing at proper ppm. Correction from previous inspection.

SUBWAY #7429-212
3300 E INTERSTATE 40

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits

Ccos FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 2/2/2015 3

Soda nozzles needed to be cleaned.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 1/29/15 thru 2/4/15

2/12/2015

Permit #

HFD23

Permit #

HF918

Violation Code

EHF28

Violation Code

EHF28

EHF15

Status Code

Cos

Status Code

ESTABLISHMENT

SYBIL B HARRINGTON LEARNING CT
2500 DALE ST

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits

ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 2/3/2015 0

a)Can opener needed to be cleaned. b)Vent hood needed to be cleaned. ¢c)Chlorine sanitizing solution was

not correct strength. Must be 100ppm for sanitizing surfaces, 50ppm for dishes.

TACO VILLA #6
3500 E INTERSTATE 40

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits

ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 2/2/2015 0

Corrected from previous inspection.

EQUIPMENT ADEQUATE 2/2/2015

Corrected from previous inspection.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 1/29/15 thru 2/4/15

Permit #

HF185

Violation Code

EHF15

EHF13

EHF25

EHF24

EHF23

Status Code

Cos

Cos

Cos

Cos

H10DAY

2/12/2015

ESTABLISHMENT

TACOS GARCIA
1100 ROSS ST

Description Comments Inspection Date

EQUIPMENT ADEQUATE 2/3/2015

a)Bar hand sink not functioning properly at time of inspection. COS. b)Bar cooler holding at 60F at time of

Demerits

16

Inspection Type

HL1B

inspection. All potentially hazardous foods were removed and cooler will no longer be used to hold PHF can

only be used to hold alchohol.

HACCP PLAN/TIME 2/3/2015

Ready to eat foods found in coolers without date marks.

FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 2/3/2015

Clean inside of all bar coolers.

THERMOMETERS 2/3/2015

Thermometer needed in keg cooler.

SEWAGE/WASTEWATER 2/3/2015

Prep line cooler has condensate leak and needs to be repaired.
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EHI115

2/12/2015
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 1/29/15 thru 2/4/15

HF185

Permit #

HF2487

EHF28

Violation Code

EHF21

ESTABLISHMENT

TACOS GARCIA
Cos ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 2/3/2015 16 HL1B

a)Blower covers in walk in cooler need to be dusted. b)Spanish hand washing signs needed in restroom.
c)Clean all cooler gaskets.

TASTE DESSERT BAR
1909 S GEORGIA ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

IN MANUAL WARE WASHING 1/29/2015 0 HFOL

Dishmachine sanitizing at 100ppm chlorine.
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EH115 2/12/2015
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 1/29/15 thru 2/4/15

ESTABLISHMENT

TASTE OF THAIL
1900 SE 34TH AVE

Permit # Violation Code Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

HF1961 EHF23 IN SEWAGE/WASTEWATER 1/30/2015 0 HFOL

Hand sink repaired in cook area. Correction from last inspection.

EHF28 H90 DAY ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 1/30/2015

Acoustic ceiling tiles need to be replaced with smooth ceiling tiles by next inspection.

TEXAS STEAK EXPRESS
2600 S KENTUCKY ST

Permit # Violation Code Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

HF2277 EHF13 IN HACCP PLAN/TIME 1/30/2015 0 HFOL

Manager has decided not to half bake potatoes until they can be sure that they have a valid HACCP plan.
The mgr put up a sign forbidding half baked potatoes.
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2/12/2015

EH115
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 1/29/15 thru 2/4/15
ESTABLISHMENT
THAI EXPRESS
3314 S WASHINGTON ST
Permit # Violation Code Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type
HF1093 EHF13 cos HACCP PLAN/TIME 2/4/2015 28 HL1B
No date marks for RTE and cooked foods in reach in cooler.
EHF15 H10DAY EQUIPMENT ADEQUATE 2/4/2015
Hot holding unit not working properly, 10 days to repair.
EHF02 cos COLD HOLDING 2/4/2015
a)Cooked chicken being held at 45F, needs to be 41F or below in cold hold. b)Shellfish being held at 44F,
needs to be 41F or below in cold hold.
EHF10 cos SOUND CONDITION 2/4/2015
a)Dented cans found in storage for use. b)Molded bell pepper found in reach in cooler.
EHF24 cos THERMOMETERS 2/4/2015

Thermometer needed in reach in cooler. COS.
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2/12/2015
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 1/29/15 thru 2/4/15

ESTABLISHMENT

THAI EXPRESS
MANAGER KNOWLEDGE/CERTIFIED 2/4/2015 28 HL1B

Food manager did not know proper hot hold or cold hold temperatures.

FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 2/4/2015

Clean:a)Entire prep table including shelf. b)lce machine c)All reach-in coolers--shelves, bottom, sides, doors,
blower covers, etc. d)Cooler used for storage e)Drying racks f)Dish storage shelves. g)Discard unraveled wire

ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 2/4/2015

Eggs over RTE Clean dead insects Replace gasket to reachin Replace grill plate to drain under wok Replace
missing vents to venthood Repaint storage shelves Replace missing & cracked ceiling tiles repeat Replace
cracked and broken tiles in kitchen

EH115
HF1093 EHF22 cos
EHF25 H10DAY
strainers h)Dishes stored dirty.
EHF28 H90 DAY
EHF18 H10DAY

INSECT CONTAMINATION 2/4/2015

Insects found throughout kitchen area and storage, need to have a license pesticide applicator come out and
spray establishment.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 1/29/15 thru 2/4/15

2/12/2015

Permit #

HF2187

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

THRIVE NUTRITION
116 SW 6TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

2/3/2015
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 1/29/15 thru 2/4/15

2/12/2015

Permit #

HF2526

HFM444

Violation Code

EHF28

EHF25

EHF20

ESTABLISHMENT
THUMPERS GRILL
1909 J AVE
Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
cos ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 2/3/2015

Demerits

Store all employee items in seperate location away from food prep areas.

Cos FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 2/3/2015

Tea nozzle needed to be cleaned.

Cos TOXIC ITEMS 2/3/2015

Inspection Type

HL1B

a)Chemical bottle found without a label. b)Sanitizer mixed over 400 ppm, should be 200 ppm.

2/3/2015
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 1/29/15 thru 2/4/15

2/12/2015

Permit #

HF814

Permit #

HF584

Violation Code

EHF15

Violation Code

EHF03

ESTABLISHMENT

TOOT N TOTUM #11
4600 S WASHINGTON ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

cos EQUIPMENT ADEQUATE 2/4/2015

Refrigeration equipment not at proper temperature.

TOOT N TOTUM #14
1735 S NELSON ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

IN HOT HOLDING 2/2/2015

Hot dogs holding at 148F, in compliance.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 1/29/15 thru 2/4/15

2/12/2015

Permit #

HF440

Permit #

HF598

Violation Code

Violation Code

EHF03

ESTABLISHMENT

TOOT N TOTUM #19
3609 S WASHINGTON ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

2/3/2015

TOOT N TOTUM #32
1701 S EASTERN ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

IN HOT HOLDING 2/3/2015

Hot dogs holding at 147F. In compliance.

Page 79 of 90

Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 1/29/15 thru 2/4/15

2/12/2015

Permit #

HF96

Violation Code

EHF25

EHF28

ESTABLISHMENT

TOOT N TOTUM #43
3522 RIVER RD

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

Ccos FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 1/29/2015

Demerits Inspection Type

3 HL1B

a)Soda machines needed to be cleaned. b)Storage shelves for drink lids needed to be cleaned.

H90 DAY ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 1/29/2015

a)Blower covers in both walk in coolers need to be cleaned. b)Floors in both walk in coolers need to be swept

and mopped. c) Kitchen needs to be swept and mopped.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 1/29/15 thru 2/4/15

2/12/2015

Permit #

HF396

Violation Code

EHF28

EHF03

ESTABLISHMENT

TOOT N TOTUM #61
5300 CANYON DR

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

H90 DAY ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 2/3/2015

Demerits Inspection Type

0 HL1B

A)AIl raw wood shelving in walk in cooler must be sealed. Raw wood will absorb moisture causing mold
growth. Wood must be sealed with either a paint or wood sealer. (REPEAT) B)Corrected.

IN HOT HOLDING 2/3/2015

A)Sausage holding at 145 degrees.
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EHI115

2/12/2015
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 1/29/15 thru 2/4/15

Permit #

HF927

Permit #

HF483

Violation Code

EHF25

EHF28

Violation Code

EHF28

Status Code

Cos

Cos

Status Code

Cos

ESTABLISHMENT

TOOT N TOTUM #63
4420 BELL ST

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 2/4/2015 3 HL1B

Soda nozzles not clean. Nozzles must be cleaned daily.

ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 2/4/2015

Shelves for cans in walk in cooler not clean.

TOOT N TOTUM #80
4501 S SONCY RD

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 1/29/2015 0 HL1B

Hand sink is not level. Sink holds waste water. Level sink. b)Vent hood over grill has build up of dust/grease.
c)Air Intake in kitchen not clean. d)Unused equipment may not be stored in kitchen. Remove unused cooler.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 1/29/15 thru 2/4/15

2/12/2015

Permit #

HF866

Permit #

HF887

Violation Code

EHF28

EHF03

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

TOOT N TOTUM #81
2601 PARAMOUNT BLVD

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

H90 DAY ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 2/3/2015

Demerits

0

Inspection Type

HL1B

a)Floor to ware washing area needs to be cleaned. COS. b)Chipped floor tiles in ware washing area need to

be replace or sealed, 90 days to correct.

IN HOT HOLDING 2/3/2015

Hot dogs in hot hold cabinet holding at 147F.

TOOT N TOTUM #87
2209 S COULTER ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

1/29/2015
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EHI115

2/12/2015

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 1/29/15 thru 2/4/15

Permit #

HF1507

Permit #

HF2437

Violation Code

EHF25

Violation Code

EHF19

EHF18

Status Code

Cos

Status Code

H10DAY

ESTABLISHMENT

USSERY-ROAN TX STATE VETERAN H

1020 TASCOSA RD

Description Comments

FOOD CONTACT SURFACES

Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

1/30/2015 3 HL1B

a)Cappuccino machine needed to be cleaned. b)Tea urn needed to be cleaned.

VIRDINSKIS BBQ RUB SHACK

3701 OLSEN BLVD

Description Comments

RODENTS/ANIMALS/OPENINGS

Corrected from previous inspection.

INSECT CONTAMINATION

Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type
1/30/2015 3 HFOL
1/30/2015

Several juvenile cockroaches found on traps. Establishment needs to be treated by a licensed pesticide

applicator and the receipt needs to be kept.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 1/29/15 thru 2/4/15

2/12/2015

Permit #

HF2547

Permit #

HFD26

Violation Code

EHF03

EHF22

Violation Code

EHF10

Status Code

H10DAY

Status Code

Cos

ESTABLISHMENT
WALMART #7362
2035 SE 34TH AVE
Description Comments Inspection Date
HOT HOLDING 1/30/2015

Roasted chicken holding at 156F. In compliance.

MANAGER KNOWLEDGE/CERTIFIED 1/30/2015

Food manager card needed.

WATLEY LEARNING CENTER
1208 NW 13TH AVE

Description Comments Inspection Date

SOUND CONDITION 1/29/2015

Broken egg in tray in refrigerator,remove broken and cracked eggs.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 1/29/15 thru 2/4/15

2/12/2015

Permit #

HFD27

Violation Code

EHF18

EHF28

ESTABLISHMENT

WESLEY COMMUNITY DAY CARE
1615 S ROBERTS ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

cos INSECT CONTAMINATION 1/29/2015

Insect found in kitchen, have licensed pesticide applicator spray more frequently.

Cos ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 1/29/2015

Defrost freezer #2 - excessive ice buildup.
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3

Inspection Type
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 1/29/15 thru 2/4/15

2/12/2015

Permit #

HF1619

Violation Code

EHF20

EHF23

EHF27

ESTABLISHMENT

WEST TEXAS PROVISIONS
314 S FANNIN ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

Ccos TOXIC ITEMS 1/30/2015 9 HL1B

Sanitizer in spray bottle at over 400 PPM Qt, mix to labeled directions for food contact surface.

Cos SEWAGE/WASTEWATER 1/30/2015

Drain line in walkin need to have cap.

Cos ESTABLISHMENT PERMIT 1/30/2015

Permit expired 1-25 and needs to be renewed as soon as possible.
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EH115 2/12/2015
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 1/29/15 thru 2/4/15

ESTABLISHMENT

WHATABURGER #307
2424 S GEORGIA ST

Permit # Violation Code Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

HF79 EHF25 H10DAY FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 2/2/2015 18 HL1B

a)Wire strainer found coming unraveled. COS. b)Gaskets to reach-in cooler by drive up needed to be cleaned.
c)Clean grease build-up above fry hot hold.

EHF23 H10DAY SEWAGE/WASTEWATER 2/2/2015

Walk-in freezer has a condensation leak, 10 days to repair.

EHF22 H45 DAY MANAGER KNOWLEDGE/CERTIFIED 2/2/2015

Food manager is needed at establishment.

EHFO8 Ccos GOOD HYGIENIC PRACTICES 2/2/2015

Hand washing sink in back being used for other purposes than handwashing. Hand washing sinks can only
be used for hand washing.

EHF02 Cos COLD HOLDING 2/2/2015

Tomatoes on prep line holding at 51F. Potentially hazardous foods need to be held at 41F or below.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 1/29/15 thru 2/4/15

Permit # Violation Code
HF1705 EHFO08

EHF25

EHF28

ESTABLISHMENT

2/12/2015

WIENERSCHNITZEL #192
2801 S WESTERN ST

Status Code

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

cos GOOD HYGIENIC PRACTICES 2/4/2015 7 HL1B
a)Wipe down rags found in hand sink by prep area, hand sinks can only be used for hand washing. b)Lemon
found in hand sink by drive up window. Hand sink can only be used for hand washing.

H10DAY FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 2/4/2015
a)Clean inside door of reach-in cooler by hot hold. b)Paint chipping from metal shelves above 3-compartment
sink. Needs to be repainted or replaced. (10-days) c)Hole on inside bottom of reach in cooler. Needs to be
resealed or replaced. (10 days).

cos ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 2/4/2015

Label needed on container containing white substance.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 1/29/15 thru 2/4/15

2/12/2015

Permit #

HF653

Permit #

HF1701

Violation Code

EHF28

EHF23

Violation Code

EHF25

Status Code

H60 DAY

H10DAY

Status Code

Cos

ESTABLISHMENT

WILL ROGERS ELEMENTARY
920 N MIRROR ST

Description Comments Inspection Date

ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 2/4/2015

Air vent cover in dry storage needs to be cleaned.

SEWAGE/WASTEWATER 2/4/2015

Condensate leak in walkin freezer. This is a repeat violation. If not repaired by 2/16/15, it will result in a $50

reinspection fee.

WINGSTOP
3300 E INTERSTATE 40

Description Comments Inspection Date

FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 2/4/2015

Tea nozzle needed to be cleaned.
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